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Rank Bib Code Name Year Region Result Qualifying Points

 

Final

1 27 9535660 SCHNORRBUSCH Brianna 2006 1 1:00.74

2 24 9535420 KOHLWES Yoshi 1997 2 1:06.83

3 30 9535667 LIGHTNER Tatum 2006 3 1:01.59

4 41 9535697 DALRYMPLE Jadyn 2008 4 1:03.99

Small final

5 34 9325066 WOO Subeen 2003 1 1:04.71

6 31 9535602 KECK Sarah 2004 2 1:17.14

7 39 9325076 BAEK Ha-Eun 1989 3 1:10.18

8 37 9535657 HUGHES Paige 2004 4 1:07.44

Qualifying

9 40 9535511 LEMAY Whitney 1996 1:17.79

Not classified

23 9535387 STEINHOFF Danielle 1995 DNS

35 9535634 STASINOS Sofia 2005 DNS

36 9535658 TREROTOLA Mia 2005 DNS
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Final

1 27 9535660 SCHNORRBUSCH Brianna 2006 1 1:00.74 160.00

2 24 9535420 KOHLWES Yoshi 1997 2 1:06.83 128.00

3 30 9535667 LIGHTNER Tatum 2006 3 1:01.59 96.00

4 41 9535697 DALRYMPLE Jadyn 2008 4 1:03.99 80.00

Small final

5 34 9325066 WOO Subeen 2003 1 1:04.71 72.00

6 31 9535602 KECK Sarah 2004 2 1:17.14 64.00

7 39 9325076 BAEK Ha-Eun 1989 3 1:10.18 57.60

8 37 9535657 HUGHES Paige 2004 4 1:07.44 51.20

Qualifying

9 40 9535511 LEMAY Whitney 1996 1:17.79 46.40

Not classified

23 9535387 STEINHOFF Danielle 1995 DNS

35 9535634 STASINOS Sofia 2005 DNS

36 9535658 TREROTOLA Mia 2005 DNS
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Final

1 27 9535660 SCHNORRBUSCH Brianna 2006 1 1:00.74 160.00

2 24 9535420 KOHLWES Yoshi 1997 2 1:06.83 128.00

3 30 9535667 LIGHTNER Tatum 2006 3 1:01.59 96.00

4 41 9535697 DALRYMPLE Jadyn 2008 4 1:03.99 80.00

Small final

5 34 9325066 WOO Subeen 2003 1 1:04.71 72.00

6 31 9535602 KECK Sarah 2004 2 1:17.14 64.00

7 39 9325076 BAEK Ha-Eun 1989 3 1:10.18 57.60

8 37 9535657 HUGHES Paige 2004 4 1:07.44 51.20

Qualifying

9 40 9535511 LEMAY Whitney 1996 1:17.79 46.40

Not classified

23 9535387 STEINHOFF Danielle 1995 DNS

35 9535634 STASINOS Sofia 2005 DNS

36 9535658 TREROTOLA Mia 2005 DNS


